
Day Date
Start 
Time

End Time Arena
DURATION 

(HOURS)
Ice Notes

Monday 1-Sep-2025 12:00 PM 1:00 PM GENESIS - RV 60 min U10 UAA
Monday 1-Sep-2025 1:15 PM 2:15 PM GENESIS - RV 60 min U10 UAA
Monday 1-Sep-2025 2:30 PM 3:30 PM GENESIS - RV 60 min U12 UAA
Monday 1-Sep-2025 3:45 PM 4:45 PM GENESIS - RV 60 min U14 UAA
Monday 1-Sep-2025 5:00 PM 6:00 PM GENESIS - RV 60 min U16 Skill 1

Monday 1-Sep-2025 6:15 PM 7:15 PM GENESIS - RV 60 min U19 Skill 1

Monday 1-Sep-2025 7:30 PM 8:30 PM GENESIS - RV 60 min U19 Skill 2

Wednesday 3-Sep-2025 7:00 PM 8:00 PM GENESIS - SH 60 min Goalie U12 - U14

Wednesday 3-Sep-2025 8:15 PM 9:15 PM GENESIS - SH 60 min Goalie U16 - U19

Thursday 4-Sep-2025 5:30 PM 6:30 PM PLAINSMEN 60 min U16 Game 1
Friday 5-Sep-2025 3:45 PM 4:45 PM GENESIS - SH 60 min U10 RAB Skills
Friday 5-Sep-2025 5:00 PM 6:00 PM GENESIS - SH 60 min U19 Game 1 A

Friday 5-Sep-2025 6:15 PM 7:15 PM GENESIS - SH 60 min U19 Game 1 B

Saturday 6-Sep-2025 11:15 AM 12:15 PM GENESIS - RV 60 min U14 Game 1 A

Saturday 6-Sep-2025 12:30 PM 1:30 PM GENESIS - RV 60 min U14 Game 1 B

Saturday 6-Sep-2025 2:00 PM 3:00 PM PLAINSMEN 60 min U19 Game 2 A

Saturday 6-Sep-2025 3:15 PM 4:15 PM PLAINSMEN 60 min U19 Game 2 B

Sunday 7-Sep-2025 11:15 AM 12:15 PM GENESIS - RV 60 min U14 Game 2 A

Sunday 7-Sep-2025 12:30 PM 1:45 PM GENESIS - RV 75 min U16 Game 2

Sunday 7-Sep-2025 2:00 PM 3:15 PM GENESIS - RV 75 min U19 Game 3

Monday 8-Sep-2025 4:30 PM 5:30 PM GENESIS - RV 60 min U12 Game 1 A

Monday 8-Sep-2025 5:45 PM 7:15 PM GENESIS - RV 90 min U16 Game 3

Monday 8-Sep-2025 7:30 PM 8:30 PM GENESIS - RV 60 min U14 Game 2 B

Wednesday 10-Sep-2025 6:30 PM 8:00 PM GENESIS - RV 90 min U10 Game 1A/1B
Friday 12-Sep-2025 3:45 PM 4:45 PM PLAINSMEN 60 min U10 Game 2

Friday 12-Sep-2025 5:00 PM 6:00 PM PLAINSMEN 60 min U12 Game 1 B
Friday 12-Sep-2025 6:15 PM 7:15 PM PLAINSMEN 60 min U14 Game 3

Saturday 13-Sep-2025 1:45 PM 2:45 PM PLAINSMEN 60 min U12 Game 2 A

Saturday 13-Sep-2025 3:00 PM 4:00 PM PLAINSMEN 60 min U12 Game 2 B

Sunday 14-Sep-2025 12:30 PM 1:45 PM GENESIS - RV 75 min U12 Game 3


